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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) Wesley Lopes
1 - 11:35:32.127
2 2:23.026 +1.913 11:37:55.153
3 2:22.383 +1.270 11:40:17.536
4 2:21.440 +0.327 11:42:38.976
5 2:22.013 +0.900 11:45:00.989
6 2:21.818 +0.705 11:47:22.807
7 2:22.406 +1.293 11:49:45.213
8 2:21.665 +0.552 11:52:06.878
9 2:21.633 +0.520 11:54:28.511
10 2:21.113 - 11:56:49.624
11 2:21.780 +0.667 11:59:11.404
12 2:22.073 +0.960 12:01:33.477
(88) Paulo Fiorini
1 - 11:35:39.143
2 2:20.139 - 11:37:59.282
3 2:20.829 +0.690 11:40:20.111
4 2:20.823 +0.684 11:42:40.934
5 2:21.770 +1.631 11:45:02.704
6 2:20.843 +0.704 11:47:23.547
7 2:22.422 +2.283 11:49:45.969
8 2:22.086 +1.947 11:52:08.055
9 2:21.551 +1.412 11:54:29.606
10 2:20.996 +0.857 11:56:50.602
11 2:21.247 +1.108 11:59:11.849
12 2:21.856 +1.717 12:01:33.705
(28) Claudio Cordeiro
1 --- 11:35:41.113
2 2:21.446 +1.958 11:38:02.559
3 2:21.188 +1.700 11:40:23.747
4 2:21.835 +2.347 11:42:45.582
5 2:20.908 +1.420 11:45:06.490
6 2:21.187 +1.699 11:47:27.677
7 2:22.282 +2.794 11:49:49.959
8 2:22.057 +2.569 11:52:12.016
9 2:21.006 +1.518 11:54:33.022
10 2:21.643 +2.155 11:56:54.665
11 2:21.817 +2.329 11:59:16.482
12 2:19.488 - 12:01:35.970
(190) Leonardo Donato/Leandro Pinheir
1 - 11:35:40.475
2 2:20.664 +0.192 11:38:01.139
3 2:21.585 +1.113 11:40:22.724
4 2:22.191 +1.719 11:42:44.915
5 2:21.193 +0.721 11:45:06.108
6 2:21.844 +1.372 11:47:27.952
7 2:22.026 +1.554 11:49:49.978
8 2:21.601 +1.129 11:52:11.579
9 2:22.061 +1.589 11:54:33.640
10 2:21.363 +0.891 11:56:55.003
11 2:21.636 +1.164 11:59:16.639
12 2:20.472 - 12:01:37.111
(7) Adriano Faria
1 - 11:35:40.341
2 2:22.338 +1.575 11:38:02.679
3 2:20.959 +0.196 11:40:23.638
4 2:22.610 +1.847 11:42:46.248
5 2:21.153 +0.390 11:45:07.401
6 2:21.713 +0.950 11:47:29.114
7 2:22.363 +1.600 11:49:51.477
8 2:21.984 +1.221 11:52:13.461

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:20.763 ‘ - 11:54:34.224
10 2:21.891 +1.128 11:56:56.115
11 2:22.422 +1.659 11:59:18.537
12 2:21.491 +0.728 12:01:40.028
(199) Rafael Benavides
1 - 11:35:47.266
2 2:21.571 +0.738 11:38:08.837
3 2:20.922 +0.089 11:40:29.759
4 2:21.135 +0.302 11:42:50.894
5 2:20.842 +0.009 11:45:11.736
6 2:21.318 +0.485 11:47:33.054
7 2:21.398 +0.565 11:49:54.452
8 2:21.668 +0.835 11:52:16.120
9 2:21.098 +0.265 11:54:37.218
10 2:21.272 +0.439 11:56:58.490
11 2:20.833 ‘ - 11:59:19.323
12 2:22.984 +2.151 12:01:42.307
(86) Marcos V Maciel
1 - 11:35:46.595
2 2:26.630 +7.419 11:38:13.225
3 2:22.445 +3.234 11:40:35.670
4 2:21.308 +2.097 11:42:56.978
5 2:21.226 +2.015 11:45:18.204
6 2:21.544 +2.333 11:47:39.748
7 2:21.554 +2.343 11:50:01.302
8 2:21.769 +2.558 11:52:23.071
9 2:21.033 +1.822 11:54:44.104
10 2:20.412 +1.201 11:57:04.516
11 2:19.211 - 11:59:23.727
12 2:19.850 +0.639 12:01:43.577
(35) Francisco Alves
1 - 11:35:40.068
2 2:23.288 +3.008 11:38:03.356
3 2:22.562 +2.282 11:40:25.918
4 2:23.279 +2.999 11:42:49.197
5 2:21.768 +1.488 11:45:10.965
6 2:22.099 +1.819 11:47:33.064
7 2:21.841 +1.561 11:49:54.905
8 2:22.002 +1.722 11:52:16.907
9 2:22.806 +2.526 11:54:39.713
10 2:22.687 +2.407 11:57:02.400
11 2:21.268 +0.988 11:59:23.668
12 2:20.280 - 12:01:43.948
(22) Adevilson Prates
1 - 11:35:50.910
2 2:22.386 +2.198 11:38:13.296
3 2:20.484 +0.296 11:40:33.780
4 2:22.337 +2.149 11:42:56.117
5 2:20.883 +0.695 11:45:17.000
6 2:22.261 +2.073 11:47:39.261
7 2:21.593 +1.405 11:50:00.854
8 2:21.115 +0.927 11:52:21.969
9 2:20.566 +0.378 11:54:42.535
10 2:21.996 +1.808 11:57:04.531
11 2:21.518 +1.330 11:59:26.049
12 2:20.188 | - 12:01:46.237
(184) Marcelo Rodrigues
1 - 11:36:00.917
2 2:22.729 +1.994 11:38:23.646
3 2:24.557 +3.822 11:40:48.203
4 2:21.104 +0.369 11:43:09.307

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:20.892 +0.157 11:45:30.199
6 2:23.513 +2.778 11:47:53.712
7 2:20.735 - 11:50:14.447
8 2:21.329 +0.594 11:52:35.776
9 2:21.688 +0.953 11:54:57.464

10 2:21.455 +0.720 11:57:18.919
11 2:22.676 +1.941 11:59:41.595
12 2:21.958 +1.223 12:02:03.553
(57) Ruy Quintela/Fabio Quintela
1 - 11:35:48.250
2 2:26.127 +2.834 11:38:14.377
3 2:26.048 +2.755 11:40:40.425
4 2:23.679 +0.386 11:43:04.104
5 2:23.819 +0.526 11:45:27.923
6 2:26.596 +3.303 11:47:54.519
7 2:25.537 +2.244 11:50:20.056
8 2:26.063 +2.770 11:52:46.119
9 2:24.710 +1.417 11:55:10.829
10 2:23.293 - 11:57:34.122
11 2:24.820 +1.527 11:59:58.942
12 2:23.383 +0.090 12:02:22.325
(117) Jose Morgado
1 - 11:35:56.673
2 2:25.543 +3.963 11:38:22.216
3 2:26.301 +4.721 11:40:48.517
4 2:28.936 +7.356 11:43:17.453
5 2:25.663 +4.083 11:45:43.116
6 2:24.816 +3.236 11:48:07.932
7 2:23.870 +2.290 11:50:31.802
8 2:23.099 +1.519 11:52:54.901
9 2:21.580 - 11:55:16.481
10 2:24.015 +2.435 11:57:40.496
11 2:24.081 +2.501 12:00:04.577
12 2:21.776 +0.196 12:02:26.353
(6) Flavio Martins
1 - 11:35:58.546
2 2:26.385 +3.157 11:38:24.931
3 2:25.076 +1.848 11:40:50.007
4 2:27.479 +4.251 11:43:17.486
5 2:25.516 +2.288 11:45:43.002
6 2:23.438 +0.210 11:48:06.440
7 2:24.697 +1.469 11:50:31.137
8 2:24.174 +0.946 11:52:55.311
9 2:23.228 ‘ - 11:55:18.539
10 2:23.467 +0.239 11:57:42.006
11 2:24.950 +1.722 12:00:06.956
12 2:44.068 +20.840 12:02:51.024
(34) Bruno Maia
1 -e- 11:35:39.557
2 2:21.469 +0.492 11:38:01.026
3 2:21.832 +0.855 11:40:22.858
4 2:22.472 +1.495 11:42:45.330
5 2:21.369 +0.392 11:45:06.699
6 2:34.430 +13.453 11:47:41.129
7 2:27.148 +6.171 11:50:08.277
8 2:29.552 +8.575 11:52:37.829
9 2:30.199 +9.222 11:55:08.028
10 2:20.977 | - 11:57:29.005
11 2:50.648 +29.671 12:00:19.653
pl2 3:21.220 +1:00.243 12:03:40.873

(12) Bruno Xavier
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 11:36:06.406
2 2:36.558 +8.511 11:38:42.964
3 2:32.845 +4.798 11:41:15.809
4 2:32.541 +4.494 11:43:48.350
5 2:32.080 +4.033 11:46:20.430
6 2:30.978 +2.931 11:48:51.408
7 2:29.222 +1.175 11:51:20.630
8 2:30.881 +2.834 11:53:51.511
9 2:28.069 +0.022 11:56:19.580
10 2:30.248 +2.201 11:58:49.828
1 2:28.974 +0.927 12:01:18.802
12 2:28.047 - 12:03:46.849
(381) Claudio Esposito
1 11:35:56.772
2 2:38.315 +9.262 11:38:35.087
3 2:34.766 +5.713 11:41:09.853
4 2:34.605 +5.552 11:43:44.458
5 2:32.265 +3.212 11:46:16.723
6 2:30.697 +1.644 11:48:47.420
7 2:29.053 - 11:51:16.473
8 2:49.022 +19.969 11:54:05.495
9 2:31.678 +2.625 11:56:37.173
10 2:31.522 +2.469 11:59:08.695
1 2:34.543 +5.490 12:01:43.238
(8) Juliano Meira
1 11:35:46.705
2 2:21.569 +8.245 11:38:08.274
3 2:22.922 +9.508 11:40:31.196
4 2:21.117 +7.793 11:42:52.313
5 2:13.324 - 11:45:05.637
p6 2:25.110 +11.786 11:47:30.747
(38) Luiz Finotti
1 11:35:41.256
2 2:15.804 +0.194 11:37:57.060
3 2:22.003 +6.393 11:40:19.063
4 2:20.674 +5.064 11:42:39.737
p5 2:15.610 - 11:44:55.347
(11) Pedro Augusto
1 11:35:52.043
2 2:23.704 +4.237 11:38:15.747
3 2:25.129 +5.662 11:40:40.876
4 2:20.733 +1.266 11:43:01.609
5 2:19.962 +0.495 11:45:21.571
6 2:19.467 - 11:47:41.038
7 2:20.165 +0.698 11:50:01.203
8 2:23.064 +3.507 11:52:24.267
9 2:20.270 +0.803 11:54:44.537
10 2:21.965 +2.498 11:57:06.502
1 2:22.791 +3.324 11:59:29.293
12 2:22.006 +2.539 12:01:51.299
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